GEORGE E. COLE® **LEGAL FORMS**

UNOFFICIAL

February 1995

Doc#: 0803122094 Fee: \$18.00

Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

No. 370-REC

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/31/2008 02:17 PM Pg: 1 of 3

SUBCONTRACTOR'S NOTICE AND **CLAIM FOR LIEN**

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

STATE OF ILLINOIS	
COUNTY OF COOK SS.	
The claimant, PARKSIDE WINDOW COMPANY, INC.	
of CHICAGO County of COOK ,	
State of Illinois, hereby files notice and claim for lien against	
FAMILY SECURITY DOOR & WINDOWS, INC.	
270 W.83RD. STREET, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60620	
contractor, of CHICAGO , County	
of COOK , State of Illinois, and	
BARBARA A MURPHY	
——————————————————————————————————————	Above Space for Recorder's Use Only
(hereinafter referred to as "owner"), of CHICAGO	Above optice for recorder 3 dise only
County of COOK , State of ILLINOIS ,	
and states:	
That on NOVEMBER 6TH XXX 2007	, the owner owned the following described land in
the County of COOK , State of Illinois, to wit: THE NORTH	
(EXCEPT THE NORTH 6 FEET THEREOF) IN ROEMPLE	
IN CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1,	
RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIA	AN, IN COOK COUNTY TELEINOIS
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-31-424-013-0000	
Address(es) of premises: 3839 SOUTH DAMEN, CHICAGO, ILI	LINOIS 60609
and THE ABOVE MENTIONED RESPECTIVE CONTRACTOR	R
was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof.	
That on NOVEMBER 6TH XX 2007	, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant
to (1) FURNISH AND INSTALL VINYL REPLACEMENT WIT	

Page 1

0803122094 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

for and in said improvement, and that on	NOVEMBER 6TH		. XX 2007	the claimant completed
thereunder(2) ALL REQUIRED BY			, 114 <u>2001</u>	, the claimant completed
Vol. 100 - 1				
That at the special instance and reque	est of said owner the cla	imant furnished ex	tra and additional	materials at and extra and
additional labor on sold premises of the value	c of \$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·	rand completed same on
That said owner, or the agent, architect	or superintendent of own	er (a) cannot, upon	reasonable diligen	ce, be found in said County,
or (b) does not reside in said County.(3).		Bourb		
That said contractor is entitled to credi	is on account thereof as	follows: <u>FOUR</u>	THOUSAND F	IVE HUNDRED
NINETY ONE AND 81/100THS	7,41,331.01)	1 M &		
	0			77.44
leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimar	or after allowar rall orod	its the sum of		
	int inter antoming and Act	us, the sum of	Dalla	en formulaish midding
the claimant claims a lien on said land and i				
owner under said contract against said contra		Ox.	onsiderations (ide	or to occome the front the
Ÿ		2		
	PA	RKSIDE WIND	OW COMPANY	, INC.
	(N	arne of sole owns	rship, corporation	on, or partnership)
	Ву	MARK NOWAK	PRESIDENT/	Note that the second se
This document was prepared by MARK NO				
	and Address)		1711/	JOY IBBINOIS COUS
Mail to: PARKSIDE WINDOW CO	OMPANY, INC.	21	649 አ ለውጥሀ ፤	KICDARE AVE
(Name and Address)			O43 NORTH	VI STARE AVE
CHICAGO		ILLINOIS		60639
(City)		(State)	(Z	ip Code)
Or Recorder's Office Box No.				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
(1) State what the claimant was to do.(2) "All required by said contract to be done;	" or "delivery of materia	ale to the value af o		22 - 441 4
o. etc.	sa, derivery of materia	us to the value of \$, or "labor to the value of
(3) If extras fill out, if no extras strike out.(4) Strike out clause (a) or (b).				

0803122094 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Illinois, Count	y of COOK	} SS	5.	
The affiant,	1ARK NOWAK			
being first duly sworn, COMPANY, IN		c is THE PRESID	ENT/OWNER OF THE PAR	KSIDE WINDOW
	is read the foregoing notice and o	claim for lien and know	vs the contents thereof; and that all the	ne statements therein
contained are true.			rone la	
Subscribed and	I sworn to before me this	31st	day of Januar	4. 14 2008,
	700		Michelle KAZ	recha
	MICHELLE KAZECK NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLI My Commission Expires 12/0	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		
MAIL	TO/PREPARED BY:		750	1
÷	MARK NOWAK PARKSIDE WINDOW C 2649 NORTH KILDAR			9

MARK NOWAK PARKSIDE WINDOW COMPANY, INC. 2649 NORTH KILDARE AVE CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60639 (773) 252-5300